
 

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by 

the institution, government and non- government bodies, industries, 

philanthropists during the last five years 

Sanction letter of Scholarship/ Freeship of A.Y 2023-24 

Sanction Letters of Scholarship/ Freeship in A.Y. 2023-24 under the SC/ST/OBC/VJNT/SBC/EBC/Minority 

/Handicap/PDNBY schemes as obtained from MahaDBT portal. The following 2 screenshots show the 

total number of students sanctioned under the respective schemes. This is the sanction letter. Individual 

sanction letters are not issued by the agencies. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sanction letter of Scholarship received from Dr Punjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh 

Nirvah Bhatta Yojna(DTE)of A.Y 2023-24 

Sanction Letters of Scholarship received from Dr Punjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah Bhatta 

Yojna(DTE)of A.Y 2023-24 schemes as obtained from MahaDBT portal. The following  screenshots 

obtained from MahaDBT portal shows the scholarship received by student of JSPM RSCOPR under the 

respective schemes. This is the sanction letter. Individual sanction letters are not issued by the agencies. 

 

 



Name of 

Institute 
Category Sch/Fre 

Total 

Students

First Installement 

Amount

Second 

Installement 

Amount

Total Amount

Scholarship 30 1134800.00 1585200.00 2720000.00

Freeship 4 181500.00 189500.00 371000.00

Scholarship 23 950424.00 995919.00 1946343.00

Freeship 11 448613.00 448613.00 897226.00

Scholarship 5 206989.50 217414.50 424404.00

Freeship 2 81224.00 81224.00 162448.00

Scholarship 55 1113569.00 1210341.00 2323910.00

Freeship 12 244299.00 244299.00 488598.00

Scholarship 10 458260.00 477740.00 936000.00

Freeship 5 231000.00 231000.00 462000.00

EBC EBC 93 1901488.50 1901488.50 3802977.00

54 1026000.00 1026000.00 2052000.00

304 7978167.00 8608739.00 16586906.00

16586906
 

One Crore Sixty Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousond Nine Hundred Six Rs. Only.

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade, Pune

Total Amt (A)

Gross Total Amount Rs. 

RSCOP&R

SC

VJNT

SBC

OBC

Summery Government Scholarship 2023-24

ST

Dr. Punjabrao Deshmukh 

Vastigruh Nirvah Bhatta 

Yojna



1 Sakshi Balu Umap 37200 Sakshi Balu Umap 55800

2 Aparna Dattatray Sonavane 37200 Aparna Dattatray Sonavane 55800

3 Sandesh Maroti Kamble 40800 Sandesh Maroti Kamble 61200

4 Swapnil Devidas Gaikwad 36800 Swapnil Devidas Gaikwad 55200

5 Ankita Raju Phanase 37200 Ankita Raju Phanase 55800

6 Namrata Baban Thawal 36800 Namrata Baban Thawal 55200

7 Prasad Vilas Dethe 40800 Prasad Vilas Dethe 61200

8 Salve Dhanashree Santosh 37200 Salve Dhanashree Santosh 55800

9 Gauri Mahesh Londhe 37200 Gauri Mahesh Londhe 55800

10 Snehal Bhimrao Kapse 37200 Snehal Bhimrao Kapse 55800

11 Pratiksha Mahadeo Kale 36800 Pratiksha Mahadeo Kale 55200

12 Arpita Milind Bhagat 36800 Arpita Milind Bhagat 55200

13 Swayam Hanumant Ubale 37200 Swayam Hanumant Ubale 55800

14 Aditya Laxman Gaikwad 37200 Aditya Laxman Gaikwad 55800

15 Sanskriti Sandeep Kurne 37200 Sanskriti Sandeep Kurne 55800

16 Gauri Ambadas Kamble 36800 Gauri Ambadas Kamble 55200

17 Purva Krishna Bobhate 37200 Purva Krishna Bobhate 0

18 Sakshi Jayant Borade 37200 Sakshi Jayant Borade 55800

19 Satish Kashiram Wanare 40800 Satish Kashiram Wanare 61200

20 Soham Ajitrao Kalwale 36800 Soham Ajitrao Kalwale 55200

21 Sumedh Dashrath Thanambir 36800 Sumedh Dashrath Thanambir 55200

22 Vaibhvi Ashok Shinde 37200 Vaibhvi Ashok Shinde 55800

23 Bhagyashree Gopal Padmane 37200 Bhagyashree Gopal Padmane 55800

24 Rohit Ramesh Narwade 37200 Rohit Ramesh Narwade 55800

25 Madhurani Gulab Khedekar 37200 Madhurani Gulab Khedekar 55800

26 Tejswi Kailas Sonawane 40800 Tejswi Kailas Sonawane 61200

27 Laxmi Suryabhan Suryawanshi 40800
Laxmi Suryabhan 

Suryawanshi
0

28 Sanket Ashok Gade 37200 Sanket Ashok Gade 55800

29 Akshata Raju Salve 40800 Akshata Raju Salve 61200

30 Atul Ram Suryawanshi 37200 Atul Ram Suryawanshi 55800.00

Total amount in Rs. For 

first instalment
1134800.00

Total amount in Rs. For 

second instalment
1585200.00

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

Received Government Scholarship of SC Students  (2023-24)

2 nd InstallmentsScholarship 

Received Rs.
Sutdent NameSr.No Sutdent Name

1st Installment 

Scholarship 

Received Rs. 



Sr.No Sutdent Name
1 st Installment 

Scholarship Rs.

Sutdent Name
2 nd Installment 

Scholarship Rs.

1 Sahil Baban Jadhav 45157.5 Divya Dilip Sonawane 47342.5

2 Divya Dilip Sonawane 45657.5 Sahil Baban Jadhav 46842.5

3 Zarekar Tanvi Santosh 45342.5 Zarekar Tanvi Santosh 47657.5

4 Sourabh Baban Rajguru 45342.5 Sourabh Baban Rajguru 47657.5

Total amount in Rs. For 

first instalment
181500.00

Total amount in Rs. 

For second instalment
189500.00

 

  

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

Received Government Freeship of SC Students   (2023-24)



1 Ashwini Changdev Pote 40612 Jumbad Pallavi Nayabrao 46336.5

2 Rajnandini Ashok Shep 40612 Srushti Amar Gophane 42297

3 Pravin Babasaheb Lengare 40612 Sarthak Navnath Bangar 42610.5

4 Munde Shivanand Sudhakar 40925.5 Suhani Dilip Sul 42927

5 Aniket Gangaram Kopnar 40925.5 Pravin Babasaheb Lengare 42297

6 Srushti Amar Gophane 40612 Munde Shivanand Sudhakar 42610.5

7 Siddhi Maheshsing Pardeshi 40612 Aniket Gangaram Kopnar 42610.5

8 Sanjana Ramdas More 40612 Parikshit Balasaheb Bangar 41673

9 Abhishek Balasaheb Chavan 40612 Kunal Somsing Rathod 42927

10 Amit Sanjay Jadhav 40925.5 Ashwini Changdev Pote 42927

11 Pratiksha Dattatray Kolekar 40612 Amit Sanjay Jadhav 42610.5

12 Krishna Sandip Bhagwat 40612 Maya Ankush Puri 42927

13 Bhanudas Balasaheb Gardare 44541.5 Bhanudas Balasaheb Gardare 46966.5

14 Pooja Suryavanshi 44541.5 Pratiksha Dattatray Kolekar 42297

15 Maya Ankush Puri 40612 Sanjana Ramdas More 42927

16 Suhani Dilip Sul 40612 Rajnandini Ashok Shep 42297  

17 Sarthak Navnath Bangar 40925.5 Prashant Shriram Khade 42927

18 Parikshit Balasaheb Bangar 39988 Siddhi Maheshsing Pardeshi 42297

19 Jumbad Pallavi Nayabrao 44541.5 Pooja Suryavanshi 46966.5

20 Prashant Shriram Khade 40612 Ajay Dilip Vitkar 42927

21 Kunal Somsing Rathod 40612 Abhishek Balasaheb Chavan 42297

22 Ajay Dilip Vitkar 40612 Priya Shivaji Gunjal 46336.5

23 Priya Shivaji Gunjal 44541.5 Krishna Sandip Bhagwat 42927

Total amount in Rs. For first 

instalment
950424.00

Total amount in Rs. For second 

instalment
995919.00

 

 

 

Sutdent NameSr.No Sutdent Name

Received Government Scholarship of VJNT Students  (2023-24)

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

1st Instalment 

Scholarship 

Amount Rs. 

2nd Installment 

Scholarship Amount Rs. 



1 Jaydeo Jalindar Khade 40612 Omkar Kashinath Babar 40612

2 Omkar Kashinath Babar 40612 Bangar Bhagwat Sopan 40925.5

3 Bangar Bhagwat Sopan 40925.5 Tejaswi Shivaji Pakhare 40612   

4 Akshay Sanjay Gajbar 40612 Abhijit Ashok Khamgal 40925.5

5 Mane Abhishek Suryakant 40925.5 Madhavi Indrabhan Mane 40612

6 Madhavi Indrabhan Mane 40612 Aniruddha Laxmikant Bhenki 40925.5

7 Nikita Atmaram Chavan 40925.5 Nikita Atmaram Chavan 40925.5

8 Vaishnavi Shankar Funde 40925.5 Mane Abhishek Suryakant 40925.5

9 Abhijit Ashok Khamgal 40925.5 Akshay Sanjay Gajbar 40612

10 Tejaswi Shivaji Pakhare 40612 Vaishnavi Shankar Funde 40925.5  

11 Aniruddha Laxmikant Bhenki 40925.5 Jaydeo Jalindar Khade 40612

Total amount in Rs. For first instalment 448613
Total amount in Rs. For second 

instalment
448613.00

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

Sr.No Sutdent Name

Received Government Freeship of VJNT Students  (2023-24)

Sutdent Name

1st Installment 

Scholarship Amount 

Rs.

2st Installment 

Scholarship 

Amount Rs.



Scholarship Rs. Scholarship Rs. 

1 st Installment 2nd Installment

1 Jaydip Satish Shinde 40612 Jaydip Satish Shinde 42927

2 Anagha Avinash Kawade 44541.5 Mahesh Maruti Dhanke 42297

3 Sarth Sanjay Sali 40612 Atharv Rahul Chothe 42927

4 Atharv Rahul Chothe 40612 Sarth Sanjay Sali 42297

5 Mahesh Maruti Dhanke 40612 Anagha Avinash Kawade 46966.5

Total amount in Rs. For 

first instalment
206989.5

Total amount in Rs. For 

second instalment
217414.5

Freeship Rs. Freeship Rs. 

1st Installment 2nd Installment

1 Rajeshwari Atul Waghumbare 40612 Rajeshwari Atul Waghumbare 40612

2 Bhagyashree Khiranad Dhadde 40612 Bhagyashree Khiranad Dhadde 40612

Total amount in Rs. For 

first instalment
81224.00

Total amount in Rs. For 

second instalment
81224.00

Received Government Freeship of  SBC Students  (202-24)

Sr.No Sutdent Name Sutdent Name

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Received Government Scholarship of SBC Students (2023-24)

Sr.No Sutdent Name

Tathawade,Pune

Sutdent Name



Scholarship Rs. Scholarship Rs. 

1 st Installment 2 nd Installment

1 Anil Bhikha Pawara 49787.5 Vaibhav Shrikant Malve 47657.5

2 Arnal Latif Gavit 45657.5 Dipak Krishna Gaikwad 46842.5

3 Vaibhav Shrikant Malve 45342.5 Namrata Sanjay Bendkule 46842.5

4 Bhil Kiran Bhagwan 45657.5 Rushikesh Damu Ghoirat 46842.5

5 Dipak Krishna Gaikwad 45157.5 Anil Bhikha Pawara 52212.5

6 Namrata Sanjay Bendkule 45157.5 Anuja Kisan Bhangare 47342.5

7 Rushikesh Damu Ghoirat 45157.5 Disha Yuvraj Ghode 47657.5

8 Anuja Kisan Bhangare 45657.5 Harshal Ganesh Mavale 47657.5

9 Harshal Ganesh Mavale 45342.5 Arnal Latif Gavit 47342.5

10 Disha Yuvraj Ghode 45342.5 Bhil Kiran Bhagwan 47342.5

Total Amount Rs. 458260 Total Amount Rs. 477740

Freeship Rs. Freeship Rs. 

1 st Installment 2 nd Installment

1 Shreeyash Namdeo Shelkande 46500 Sanket Suresh Gawari 46000

2 Mohini Namdeo Pawar 46000 Shreeyash Namdeo Shelkande 46500

3 Pragati Ananta Mahale 46000 Mohini Namdeo Pawar 46000

4 Sahil Sanjay Kelkar 46500 Sahil Sanjay Kelkar 46500

5 Sanket Suresh Gawari 46000 Pragati Ananta Mahale 46000

Total Amount Rs. 231000 Total Amount Rs. 231000

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

Received Government Scholarship Vocational Education Fee Reimbursement of Students (2023-

24)

Sr.No Sutdent Name Sutdent Name

Received Government Scholarship  of ST Students  (2023-24)

Sr.No Sutdent NameSutdent Name



Scholarship Rs. Scholarship Rs.

1st Installment 2nd installment

1 Gunwant Dattatray Nibrad 20462.75 Rani Mohan Pardeshi 22147.75

2 Supriya Sanjiv Rajale 20306 Tejas Suresh Tambe 22147.75

3 Aaditi Sunil Deshmukh 20462.75 Ayusha Sanjay Butley 22621

4 Alisha Sadique Mulla 20462.75 Mugdha Sunil Pharande 21991

5 Shweta Santosh Gadilkar 20462.75 Yash Dipak Ingle 22147.75

6 Vaishnavi Dattatraya Sadekar 20462.75 Supriya Sanjiv Rajale 21991

7 Aditi Lalasaheb Holam 20306 Ganesh Baban Khadake 21991

8 Sakshi Sanjeev Wakhare 20462.75 Shubham Bharat Pardeshi 21991

9 Suraj Mohan Saykar 20306 Vaishnavi Babasaheb Thete 21991

10 Ganesh Baban Khadake 20306 Sanika Devendra Bhugul 21991

11 Supriya Sambhaji Gangotri 20306 Krushnal Anil Chaudhari 21991

12 Sneha Dattatray Adsul 20462.75
Durgeshnandini Manohar 

Bharambe
22147.75

13 Shraddha Dharmaraj Karande 22270.75 Gunwant Dattatray Nibrad 22147.75

14 Tanuja Chandrakant Jamdade 20306 Shraddha Dharmaraj Karande 24695.75

15 Rajguru Shivdatta Vinay 20462.75 Somnath Kashinath Harangule 22621

16 Dhiraj Dattatray Vidhate 20306 Riya Rahul Khalkar 22621

17 Dinesh Babasaheb Khule 20306 Newase Ankita Pandurang 21991

18 Vaishnavi Kiran Tate 20306 Pratiksha Yogesh Newaskar 24695.75

19 Rani Mohan Pardeshi 20462.75 Shweta Santosh Gadilkar 22147.75

20 Somnath Kashinath Harangule 20306 Aditi Lalasaheb Holam 22621

21 Vedant Sandeep Mahajan 20462.75 Sneha Dattatray Adsul 22147.75

22 Shubham Somnath Nimse 20462.75 Vaishnavi Kiran Tate 22621

23 Rutuja Nandkishor Kapse 22270.75 Ashwini Ashok Patil 21991

24 Riya Rahul Khalkar 20306 Shweta Ashok Deore 24065.75

25 Pokale Riya Subhash 20462.75 Tejal Avinash Shirsath 22621

26 Ashwini Vilas Nimsakhare 20462.75 Yash Sandeep Karpe 22147.75

27 Sayali Subhash Korade 20462.75 Vaishnavi Dattatraya Sadekar 22147.75

28 Shubham Bharat Pardeshi 20306 Suraj Mohan Saykar 21991

29 Tejas Suresh Tambe 20462.75 Tanuja Chandrakant Jamdade 21991

30 Yash Sarjerao Patil 20462.75 Dinesh Babasaheb Khule 22621

31 Vaishnavi Babasaheb Thete 20306 Ashwini Vilas Nimsakhare 22147.75

32 Ahire Laukik Santosh 20462.75 Ahire Laukik Santosh 22147.75

33 Pranjal Abasaheb Vidhate 20462.75 Pranjal Abasaheb Vidhate 22147.75

34 Vaishnavi Shantaram Lokhande 20306 Esha Kishor Marshettiwar 21991

 Received Government Scholarship of OBC Students   (2023-24)

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

Sutdent NameSr.No Sutdent Name



Scholarship Rs. Scholarship Rs.

1st Installment 2nd installment

36 Esha Kishor Marshettiwar 20306 Prachi Mohan Borate 21991

37 Sanika Devendra Bhugul 20306 Dhiraj Dattatray Vidhate 21991

38 Newase Ankita Pandurang 20306 Akanksha Anant Kadam 22147.75

39 Ashwini Ashok Patil 20306 Sayali Prakash Raskar 24065.75

40 Ketaki Kishor Bobde 22270.75 Aaditi Sunil Deshmukh 22147.75

41 Pagire Vaishnavi Bharat 20306 Yash Sarjerao Patil 22147.75

42 Shweta Ashok Deore 22270.75 Vaishnavi Shantaram Lokhande 22621

43 Sayali Prakash Raskar 22270.75 Pagire Vaishnavi Bharat 21991

44 Ayusha Sanjay Butley 20306 Alisha Sadique Mulla 22147.75

45 Mugdha Sunil Pharande 20306 Sakshi Sanjeev Wakhare 22147.75

46 Krushnal Anil Chaudhari 20306 Supriya Sambhaji Gangotri 21991

47 Piyush Arun Bhat 20306 Rajguru Shivdatta Vinay 22147.75

48
Tejal Avinash Shirsath 20306 Vedant Sandeep Mahajan 22147.75

49 Yash Sandeep Karpe 20462.75 Shubham Somnath Nimse 22147.75

50
Durgeshnandini Manohar Bharambe 20462.75 Rutuja Nandkishor Kapse 24065.75

51
Yash Dipak Ingle 20462.75 Pokale Riya Subhash 22147.75

52 Shubham Shivanand Mhetre 22270.75 Sayali Subhash Korade 22147.75

53 Pratiksha Yogesh Newaskar 22270.75 Piyush Arun Bhat 21991

54 Prachi Mohan Borate 20306 Shubham Shivanand Mhetre 24695.75

55 Prashant Digambar Khedkar 20306 Prashant Digambar Khedkar 21991

Total Amount Rs. 1113569.00 Total Amount Rs. 1210341

Sr.No Sutdent Name Sutdent Name



Scholarship Rs. Scholarship Rs. 

1 st Installment 2nd Installment

1 Aditya Bharat Bagade 20462.75 Aditya Bharat Bagade 20462.75

2 Siddhant Sachin Raut 20306 Apurva Dnyaneshwar Patokar 20462.75

3 Apurva Dnyaneshwar Patokar 20462.75 Prashant Ambadas Garudkar 20462.75

4 Pratik Gajanan Chincholkar 20306 Mrunali Raju Awachat 20306

5 Prashant Ambadas Garudkar 20462.75 Ankita Ashok Dhote 20306

6 Bhakti Pravinchandra Gunjal 20462.75 Gayatri Balaji Khotkar 20306

7 Gargee Rakesh Ekhande 20306 Lalit Pandurang Khandare 20306

8 Ankita Ashok Dhote 20306 Gargee Rakesh Ekhande 20306

9 Mrunali Raju Awachat 20306 Siddhant Sachin Raut 20306

10 Gayatri Balaji Khotkar 20306 Bhakti Pravinchandra Gunjal 20462.75

11 Lalit Pandurang Khandare 20306 Pratik Gajanan Chincholkar 20306

12 Kirti Prakash Chavare 20306 Kirti Prakash Chavare 20306

Total Amount Rs. 244299 Total Amount Rs. 244299

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

         Received Government Freeship of OBC Students (2023-24)

Sr.No Sutdent Name Sutdent Name



Sr.No Sutdent Name 1 st Installment Rs. Sutdent Name
2nd Instalment 

Rs.

1 Anjali Ramdas Folane 20367.5 Ruthika Deepak Pawar 20211

2 Isha Jayant Nikam 19806 Pranjal Pratap Jadhav 20306

3 Namdev Subhashrao Dudhate 19806 Srushti Pandit Chaudhari 22270.75

4 Teesha Numeshwar Sahu 20367.5 Anjali Ramdas Folane 20367.5

5 Dhanashree Mallinath Alange 22175.5 Shreeraj Maharudra Kokate 20211

6 Nagesh Uddhavrao Mutkule 19806 Gayatri Sanjay Deshmukh 20211

7 Namrata Shrikant Panchariya 21770.5 Archana Jitendra Gupta 20462.75  

8 Arpita Bhausaheb Kapase 19806 Piyush Rajesh Joshi 20462.75

9 Vaishnavi Shivaji Dongre 20211 Prakash Mahadev Kale 20462.75

10 Swapnil Sahebrao Maldode 20462.75 Gayatri Daji Jambhale 19806

11 Sujit Satish Bhusare 20306 Poonam Bhausaheb Gavhane 20306

12 Priya Ashok Bhosale 19806 Adarsh Sanjay Kumar Tiwari 20462.75

13 Tawheed Mansoor Ali Parkar 22175.5 Pragati Arun Pawar 20462.75

14 Nikita Rohidas Bodake 19806 Dnyaneshwari Panjabrao Valekar 20462.75

15 Omkar Laxman Hulawale 20367.5 Shruti Suresh Dhamale 20367.5

16 Bhakti Kaluram Parkhi 20211 Padale Sonika Sampat 20367.5

17 Pranjal Pratap Jadhav 20306 Dhanashree Mallinath Alange 22175.5

18 Ruthika Deepak Pawar 20211 Anjali Arun Yadav 19806

19 Dnyaneshwari Shankar Tapkir 20306 Komal Dattatray Shete 19806

20 Gayatri Daji Jambhale 19806 Kaloji Madhura Manohar 20306

21 Rutuja Subhash Pokharkar 22175.5 Pratiksha Davkare 0

22 Biradar Vidhya Vikas 19806 Sai Balasaheb Patil 19806

23 Prakash Mahadev Kale 20462.75 Supriya Saudagar Kangude 20367.5

24 Binu Biplab Mandal 20462.75 Omkar Laxman Hulawale 20367.5

25 Ajinkya Adinath Gandhale 22175.5 Anshika Abhilash Varma 20462.75

26 Amisha Wadekar 20367.5 Swapnil Sahebrao Maldode 20462.75

27 Praajkta Bapurao Jadhav 20462.75 Vaishnavi Dattatraya Deshmukh 20306

28 Adarsh Sanjay Kumar Tiwari 20462.75 Trupti Vinayak Bhosale 20462.75

29 Anushka Kiran Chavan 19556 Himanshu Kiran Yewale 20306

30 Vaishnavi Kundlik Zunjar 20367.5 Rutuja Namdev Mansinge 22175.5

31 Rutuja Sudhir Ranawade 20211 Arpita Bhausaheb Kapase 19806

32 Divya Kailas Yewale 20462.75 Onkar Vijay Bhorde 20211.5

33 Archana Jitendra Gupta 20462.75 Harshad Prakash Tambekar 20306

34 Pratiksha Davkare 0 Isha Jayant Nikam 19806

35 Sanket Shivaji Mohite 19806 Rutuja Sudhir Ranawade 20211

36 Sarita Dattatray Supekar 20367.5 Nikita Narayan Godage 20462.75

37 Atharv Dattatraya Kulkarni 20306 Sarita Dattatray Supekar 20367.5

38 Anshika Abhilash Varma 20462.75 Anushka Mahesh Kale 20462.75

39 Mayur Mahendra Jagtap 21773 Satyam Keshavrao Suryawanshi 20462.75

JSPM's Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research

Tathawade,Pune

EBC Students List 2023-24



40 Ravi Girdharilal Bihone 20462.75 Prachi Nathaji Patil 19806

41 Neha Navnath Deshmukh 19806 Avinash Kanta Galdhar 22270.75

42 Nikita Balaji Patil 19806 Sunita Hanuman Mourya 20306

43 Onkar Vijay Bhorde 20211.5 Tad Sakshi Manoj 20306

44 Avinash Kanta Galdhar 22270.75 Vaishnavi Jayawantrao Mohite 20462.75

45 Patil Rutuja Jayawantrao 21770.5 Pranjal Nilesh Tamboli 19806

46 Vaishnavi Sachin Gogawale 20306 Vaishnavi Sachin Gogawale 20306

47 Himanshu Kiran Yewale 20306 Lokesh Bhawarlal Solanki 20211

48 Pranjal Nilesh Tamboli 19806 Gaikwad Purva Laxman 20211

49 Sayli Sunil Deshmukh 0 Rutuja Subhash Pokharkar 22175.5

50 Komal Dattatray Shete 19806 Priya Ashok Bhosale 19806

51 Aishwarya Sunil More 20306 Avishkar Ashok Gaikwad 20211

52 Vaishnavi Anil Awate 20462.75 Namdev Subhashrao Dudhate 19806

53 Dnyaneshwari Panjabrao Valekar 20462.75 Patil Rutuja Jayawantrao 21770.5

54 Chaitanya Santosh Patil 19806 Nikita Balaji Patil 19806

55 Satyam Keshavrao Suryawanshi 20462.75 Nagesh Uddhavrao Mutkule 19806

56 Shruti Suresh Dhamale 20367.5 Preeti Chandoji Shinde 22270.75

57 Sneha Sayaji Shinde 20211 Jaydeep Pandurang Tupe 20462.75

58 Anjali Arun Yadav 19806 Ajinkya Adinath Gandhale 22175.5

59 Ritika Sanjayrao Kshirsagar 20462.75 Amisha Wadekar 20367.5

60 Vaishnavi Dattatraya Deshmukh 20306 Divya Kailas Yewale 20462.75

61 Arti Kishor Biyani 20462.75 Praajkta Bapurao Jadhav 20462.75



62 Bhaskar Bhujangrao Poul 20462.75 Vaishnavi Kundlik Zunjar 20367.5

63 Preeti Chandoji Shinde 22270.75 Anushka Kiran Chavan 19556

64 Jaydeep Pandurang Tupe 20462.75 Tushar Sunil Ajab 20211

65 Sunita Hanuman Mourya 20306 Neha Navnath Deshmukh 19806

66 Srushti Pandit Chaudhari 22270.75 Ravi Girdharilal Bihone 20462.75

67 Prachi Nathaji Patil 19806 Sanket Shivaji Mohite 19806

68 Sarade Aditya Sukhadeo 20306 Vaishnavi Shivaji Dongre 20211

69 Lokesh Bhawarlal Solanki 20211 Vaishnavi Anil Awate 20462.75

70 Trupti Vinayak Bhosale 20462.75 Chaitanya Santosh Patil 19806

71 Mandar Mangesh Yerolakar 19806 Shingare Bhausaheb Dnyanoba 20306

72 Gayatri Sanjay Deshmukh 20211 Bhakti Kaluram Parkhi 20211

73 Kaloji Madhura Manohar 20306 Mayur Mahendra Jagtap 21773

74 Gaikwad Purva Laxman 20211 Sujit Satish Bhusare 20306

75 Shingare Bhausaheb Dnyanoba 20306 Gaurav Kachru Take 20211

76 Shreeraj Maharudra Kokate 20211 Nikita Rohidas Bodake 19806

77 Swapnali Vasant Mule 20462.75 Ritika Sanjayrao Kshirsagar 20462.75

78 Rutuja Namdev Mansinge 22175.5 Bhaskar Bhujangrao Poul 20462.75

79 Tad Sakshi Manoj 20306 Arti Kishor Biyani 20462.75

80 Shivani Anandrao Jadhav 20211 Swapnali Vasant Mule 20462.75

81 Vaishnavi Jayawantrao Mohite 20462.75 Sayli Sunil Deshmukh 0

82 Avishkar Ashok Gaikwad 20211 Sarade Aditya Sukhadeo 20306

83 Punam Santosh Mutkule 20462.75 Aishwarya Sunil More 20306

84 Piyush Rajesh Joshi 20462.75 Mandar Mangesh Yerolakar 19806

85 Nikita Narayan Godage 20462.75 Shivani Anandrao Jadhav 20211

86 Tushar Sunil Ajab 20211 Punam Santosh Mutkule 20462.75

87 Gade Pritam Balaso 20462.75 Gade Pritam Balaso 20462.75

88 Pragati Arun Pawar 20462.75 Tawheed Mansoor Ali Parkar 22175.5

89 Padale Sonika Sampat 20367.5 Biradar Vidhya Vikas 19806

90 Poonam Bhausaheb Gavhane 20306 Dnyaneshwari Shankar Tapkir 20306

91 Anushka Mahesh Kale 20462.75 Atharv Dattatraya Kulkarni 20306

92 Gaurav Kachru Take 20211 Sneha Sayaji Shinde 20211

93 Harshad Prakash Tambekar 20306 Teesha Numeshwar Sahu 20367.5

94 Supriya Saudagar Kangude 20367.5 Binu Biplab Mandal 20462.75

95 Sai Balasaheb Patil 19806 Namrata Shrikant Panchariya 21770.5

Total Amount Rs. 1901488.50 Total Amount Rs. 1901488.50



Sr.No Department Scheme Application No Course Financial Year Beneficiary Name
1 st Installment 

Scholarship Received

2 nd Installment Scholarship 

Received

1 DTE 2324DTN1000393083
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Anjali Arun Yadav 19000.00 19000

2 DTE 2324DTN1000400109
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Sneha Sayaji Shinde 19000.00 19000

3 DTE 2324DTN1000403165
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Nikita Balaji Patil 19000.00 19000

4 DTE 2324DTN1000390807
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Sarita Dattatray Supekar 19000.00 19000

5 DTE 2324DTN1000404983
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Swapnali Vasant Mule 19000.00 19000

6 DTE 2324DTN1000402274
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Harshad Prakash Tambekar 19000.00 19000

7 DTE 2324DTN1000423697

Master of Pharmacy - 

Quality Assurance 

Techniques

F.Y.2023-2024 Preeti Chandoji Shinde 19000.00 19000

8 DTE 2324DTN1000416567
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Jaydeep Pandurang Tupe 19000.00 19000

9 DTE 2324DTN1000516884
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Namdev Subhashrao Dudhate 19000.00 19000

10 DTE 2324DTN1000409713
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Prachi Nathaji Patil 19000.00 19000

11 DTE 2324DTN1000413257
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Ritika Sanjayrao Kshirsagar 19000.00 19000

12 DTE 2324DTN1000508705
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Nagesh Uddhavrao Mutkule 19000.00 19000

13 DTE 2324DTN1000385916
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Gade Pritam Balaso 19000.00 19000

14 DTE 2324DTN1000433225
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Aishwarya Sunil More 19000.00 19000

15 DTE 2324DTN1000396155
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Arti Kishor Biyani 19000.00 19000

16 DTE 2324DTN1000454482

Master of Pharmacy - 

Quality Assurance 

Techniques

F.Y.2023-2024 Srushti Pandit Chaudhari 19000.00 19000

17 DTE 2324DTN1000480008
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Shrinath Navnath Bhosale 19000.00 19000

18 DTE 2324DTN1000393858
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Prakash Mahadev Kale 19000.00 19000

19 DTE 2324DTN1000405137
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Priya Ashok Bhosale 19000.00 19000

20 DTE 2324DTN1000392547
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Vaishnavi Shivaji Dongre 19000.00 19000

21 DTE 2324DTN1000479317
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Chaitanya Santosh Patil 19000.00 19000

22 DTE 2324DTN1000445387
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024

Satyam Keshavrao 

Suryawanshi
19000.00 19000

23 DTE 2324DTN1000410469
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Pravin Babasaheb Jadhav 19000.00 19000

24 DTE 2324DTN1000397152
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Anushka Kiran Chavan 19000.00 19000

25 DTE 2324DTN1000399522
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Pragati Arun Pawar 19000.00 19000

26 DTE 2324DTN1000401693
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Shivani Anandrao Jadhav 19000.00 19000

27 DTE 2324DTN1000406885
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Anjali Ramdas Folane 19000.00 19000

28 DTE 2324DTN1000473064
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Aishwarya Vaibhav Atkale 19000.00 19000

29 DTE 2324DTN1000402968
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Gayatri Daji Jambhale 19000.00 19000

30 DTE 2324DTN1000408775
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Pranjal Nilesh Tamboli 19000.00 19000

31 DTE 2324DTN1000454709
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Vedant Satish Takalkar 19000.00 19000

32 DTE 2324DTN1000394233
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Bhaskar Bhujangrao Poul 19000.00 19000

33 DTE 2324DTN1000408247
Master of Pharmacy - 

Pharmaceutics
F.Y.2023-2024 Patil Rutuja Jayawantrao 19000.00 19000

34 DTE 2324DTN1000389373
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Onkar Vijay Bhorde 19000.00 19000

35 DTE 2324DTN1000387316
Master of Pharmacy - 

Pharmaceutics
F.Y.2023-2024 Sayli Sunil Deshmukh 19000.00 19000

36 DTE 2324DTN1000410918

Master of Pharmacy - 

Quality Assurance 

Techniques

F.Y.2023-2024 Mayur Mahendra Jagtap 19000.00 19000

37 DTE 2324DTN1000401817
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Prachi Raju Patle 19000.00 19000
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38 DTE 2324DTN1000408345
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Vaishnavi Sachin Gogawale 19000.00 19000

39 DTE 2324DTN1000436829
Master of Pharmacy - 

Pharmaceutics
F.Y.2023-2024 Rutuja Subhash Pokharkar 19000.00 19000

40 DTE 2324DTN1000398192
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Nikita Narayan Godage 19000.00 19000

41 DTE 2324DTN1000423947
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Sanket Shivaji Mohite 19000.00 19000

42 DTE 2324DTN1000412804
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Gayatri Sanjay Deshmukh 19000.00 19000

43 DTE 2324DTN1000383032
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Divya Kailas Yewale 19000.00 19000

44 DTE 2324DTN1000407405
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Tanuja Hanmant Ghadage 19000.00 19000

45 DTE 2324DTN1000457399
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Shreeraj Maharudra Kokate 19000.00 19000

46 DTE 2324DTN1000408457
Master of Pharmacy - 

Pharmaceutics
F.Y.2023-2024 Avinash Kanta Galdhar 19000.00 19000

47 DTE 2324DTN1000399659
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Arpita Bhausaheb Kapase 19000.00 19000

48 DTE 2324DTN1000411534
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Sai Balasaheb Patil 19000.00 19000

49 DTE 2324DTN1000493828
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Gaurav Kachru Take 19000.00 19000

50 DTE 2324DTN1000406837
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Vaishnavi Anil Awate 19000.00 19000

51 DTE 2324DTN1000479948
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Biradar Vidhya Vikas 19000.00 19000

52 DTE 2324DTN1000464305
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Mandar Mangesh Yerolakar 19000.00 19000

53 DTE 2324DTN1000388433
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024

Vaishnavi Jayawantrao 

Mohite
19000.00 19000

54 DTE 2324DTN1000480382
Bachelor of Pharmacy - 

Pharmacy
F.Y.2023-2024 Tushar Sunil Ajab 19000.00 19000

Total amount in Rs. 1026000 1026000

DrPunjabrao 

Deshmukh 

Vastigruh Nirvah 

Bhatta 

Yojna(DTE)


